Position

Teacher, Sp Ed/Ch, Dhh

Teacher, Sp Ed/Ch, Dhh

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held

Sub I/A, Special Ed,
Riverside

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Pacific Avenue
Elementary

Pacific Avenue
Elementary

Pacific Avenue
Elementary

Pacific Avenue
Elementary

Pacific Avenue
Elementary

Pacific Avenue
Elementary

Total Wages

$86,311

$75,601

$37,249

$27,431

$26,866

$25,239

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$9,696
$19,710
$17,732
$15,192

$11,353

$11,179



