Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Sp Ed/Ch, Dhh		Riverside County Office of Education	Pacific Avenue Elementary	\$86,311	\$9,696
Teacher, Sp Ed/Ch, Dhh		Riverside County Office of Education	Pacific Avenue Elementary	\$75,601	\$19,710
I/A, Special Education	Sub I/A, Special Ed, Riverside	Riverside County Office of Education	Pacific Avenue Elementary	\$37,249	\$17,732
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Pacific Avenue Elementary	\$27,431	\$15,192
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Pacific Avenue Elementary	\$26,866	\$11,353
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Pacific Avenue Elementary	\$25,239	\$11,179